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Plac.

1 70
2v r20
14
65
75
76
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r20
53
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88
86

OO wWN =

w

r20
40
59

84
13

OO WN =
w
w

20
64
42
46
82
89

OO WN =

52
81
73

87
32
79

83
10
19

23
41

18
37
48
39
80
56

57

Start. nr.

Daniel Térnqvist
Bjorn Stuhre
Magnus Nilsson
Robert Thomsson
Martin Térnqvist
Henry Bjorklév

Bjorn Stuhre
Fredrik L66w

Peter Lundell
Johan Nilsson
Thomas Bondesson
Joakim Klasson

Bjorn Stuhre
Rikard Svensson
Martin Persson
Jerry Lennartsson
Daniel Rydkvist
Jan-Ove Klyft

Bjérn Stuhre
Robert Persson
Rikard Hedstrom
Andreas Areskoug
Robin Jonsson
Fredrik Salsten

Thomas Hultgren
Per-Olof Bjorklov
Emil Nilsson
Glenn Friberg
Patrik Kalmering
Johan Hansson
Ronnie Pettersson
Gert-Ake Klyft
Jan-Erik Nilsson
Martin Schén
Marcus Nilsson
Pontus Sandh
Per-Ola Kullberg
Tobias Andersson
Gosta Wremert
Sebastian Klyft
Mathias Hansson
Greger Ljung
Philip Olsson
Jimmie Ullerholm
Martin Bengtsson
Filip Svensson
Dennis Johansson

Svampafestivalen 2015
bakhjulsdrivet
Svampabanan

RESULTAT

Klubb / Anmalare

A-FINAL SENIORER

Tomelilla MK Vianor Lund
Tomelilla MK
Pilatorps MK
Pilatorps MK Team Tyringe Bildemontering
Tomelilla MK Vianor Lund
Tomelilla MK Vianor Lund

B - FINAL SENIORER
Tomelilla MK
Tomelilla MK SVAMPAFESTIVALEN.SE
Tomelilla MK Lundells Motorsport
Kristianstads FRC Barum Racing
Tomelilla MK

Rosendahl Motorklubb
C-FINAL SENIORER

Tomelilla MK
Ydre MK UPR RACING
Tomelilla MK
Tomelilla MK Bil & Maskin Degeberga AB
Eslévs MK
Eslévs MK

D - FINAL SENIORER
Tomelilla MK
SMK Helsingborg Team Essen
Tomelilla MK
Tomelilla MK Team Svarta Géanget
Grimslévs MS Osby Bilservice
Fjaras MK Salsten Racing

OVRIGA SENIORER
Dalby MK
Tomelilla MK
Tomelilla MK
Ydre MK / Team Rallysaft
Svedala MK
Tomelilla MK
Hassleholms MK
Eslévs MK / Raceprodukter.se nr. 29
Tomelilla MK / Skrot & Metall Atervinning nr. 74
Kristianstads FRC / Team Buse nr. 594
Eslévs MK / Team Arup’s Motorsport nr. 611
Tomelilla MK / WooDoo Racing nr. 17
Kristianstads FRC
Christianstads RC / V.Vram Racing nr. 276
Skene MS
Eslévs MK
Goteborg MF / Team Arup’s Motorsport nr. 611
Tomelilla MK

Tomelilla MK

Tomelilla MK / SVAMPAFESTIVALEN.SE nr. 000
Eslévs MK

Hastveda FRC / Team Rallysaft

Eslévs MK

www.tomelillamk.com
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Team Arup’s Motorsport 5v
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1 3
5 7
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Tot.

33
25
31
35
32
35

25
29
31
29
29
29

25
28
27
28
28
27

25
23
24
23
25
26

23
22
22
22
21
21
21
20
18
18
18
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15



77
24
67
30
49

31
25
45
90
34
72

36
78
28
11
58
66
68
43
60

51
63
26
15
29
17
74
55
69
62
44

SENIORER

27

Jimmy Johnsson
Mattias Nilsson
Jesper Johansson
Mattias Ohrstrém
Max Englund
Jonathan Eriksson
Leif Andersson
Albin Svensson
Tony Svensson
Conny Thelenius
Jorgen Olsson
Niclas Johbonell
Magnus Nilsson
Marcus Andersson
Fabian Nilsson
Per-Erik Larsson
Patrik Ahlstedt
Max Mattisson
Sebastian Bergsten
Christian Nilsson
Manfred Levander
Jimmy Thell
Magnus Persson
Krister Ax

Linus Meiers Benz
David Andersson
Robin Sjésten
Stefan Nordin

Ted Géthberg
Tommy Persson
Jacob Thell

Roger Persson
Hakan Johansson
Roland Olsson

Johnny Hansen

Kristianstads FRC

Tomelilla MK / Skrot & Metall Atervinning nr. 74

Tomelilla MK
Dalby MK / WooDoo Racing nr. 17

Hastveda FRC / Team Max Power Motorsport
Tomelilla MK / Nilssons Bildelar Smedstorp nr.

Tomelilla MK / Team Svarta Géanget nr. 280
Hastveda FRC / Team Rallysaft

Grimslévs MS

Botkyrka MK/ Norremark Autosport nr. 666
Tomelilla MK

Eslévs MK

Tomelilla MK / Team Svarta Géanget nr. 280
SMK Hérby / Lundells Motorsport nr. 656
KS Klippan

Tomelilla MK / WooDoo Racing nr. 17
Christianstads RC / V.Vram Racing nr. 276
Vimmerby MS

Skillingaryds MK / V.Vram Racing nr. 276
Osby MK

Eslévs MK / Levanders Racing nr. 51
Eslévs MK / Raceprodukter.se nr. 29
Tomelila MK / Team Graneborg nr. 393
Asarums MS

Tomelilla MK / Team Graneborg nr. 393
Eslévs MK

Svedala MK / Osby Bilservice nr. 43
Simrishamns MK

Bohus Racing / Junkworx nr. 120

Pilatorps MK/ Gumldsa Motorsport nr. 671
Eslévs MK / Raceprodukter.se nr. 29
Svedala MK

Eslévs MK

Tomelilla MK / Team Arup’s Motorsport nr. 611
v = Varning B = Brutit
r = Runner Up E =Ej Start

UTESLUTNA

Svedala MK

A =Aterbud

2 2 2
2 2 3
1 4 2
3 3 1
3v. B 4
4 1 2
5 3 1
4 5 5
2 1 3
2 4
7 B B
4 2 S
B 1 3
2 2 1
S 3 4
5 2
3 3 3
4 2 5
B 4
3 2 2
1 3 2
2 4 1
3 4 1
4 3 3
3 3 3
1 4v 3
4 3 2
B 4v 4
B 2 2
3 B 4
1 S 3
5 A
4 B
3 B
= Teknisk flagg
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Plac.
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Start. nr.

223
227
210
220
r279
270

279
r 232
306
242
254
238

232
275
265
r 285
214
236

285
246
287
202
298
294

259
303
282
244
257
302
248
297
209
237
290
203
213
267
277
215
278
206
301
229
234
216
243
288
271
245

Freddy Malmberg
Tomas Hansson
Hampus Petersson
Daniel Pettersson

Gert-Goran Persson

Martin Svensson

Gert-Goran Persson

Robert Hedstrém
Rickard Hagestig
Martin Isaksen
Mats Olsson
Jonas Mattsson

Robert Hedstrém
Michael Sérensen
Jerry Svensson
Méans Thomasson
Ronnie Nilsson
Mikael Bjork

Mans Thomasson
Emil Backman
Peter Kruus
Mattias Hansen
Markus Nilsson
Roland Persson

Roger Olsson
Max Nilsson

Lars Koppetsch
Benny Olsson
Tobias Johansson
Tina Lennartsson
Henrik Mansson
Mats Larsson
Patrik Nilsson
Morgan Hérberger
Berne Svensson
Magnus Lindqvist
Fredrik Lundin

Alf Jénsson

Victor Jonsson
Nathalie Petersson
Jan-Erik Nilsson
Bjorn Andersson
Johan Green
Joakim Ohlsson
Johannes Ohlsson
Sandra Andersson
Johan Myrén
Kristian Nilsson
Anders Degler
Marcus Schén

Svampafestivalen 2015
framhjulsdrivet
Svampabanan

RESULTAT

Klubb / Anmalare

A - FINAL SENIORER
Ljungby MK Team MagicRacing.se
Tomelilla MK
Bohus Racing
Héastveda FRC
Tomelilla MK
Tomelilla MK

B - FINAL SENIORER

Hagestig Motorsport

Team Rovegardens FR
Team MagicRacing.se
MartinSvenssonsMotorsport

Tomelilla MK Team MagicRacing.se
Tomelilla MK

Svedala MK Hagestig Motorsport
Tomelilla MK

Tomelilla MK SVAMPAFESTIVALEN.SE

Hastveda FRC

C-FINAL SENIORER
Tomelilla MK
Hastveda FRC
Hastveda FRC
Kristianstads FRC
Sjobo MK Nilssons FR
Tomelilla MK Nilssons Bildelar Smedstorp

D - FINAL SENIORER
Kristianstads FRC
Tomelilla MK
Tomelilla MK
Héastveda FRC
Tomelilla MK
Tomelilla MK

Team MagicRacing.se
Team Tyringe Bildemontering

Hagestig Motorsport

OVRIGA SENIORER
Tomelilla MK
Eslévs MK / Team Arup’s Motorsport nr. 611
Sjoébo MK
SMK Helsingborg / Team Pérups Racing nr. 146
Tomelilla MK / Team Svarta Ganget nr. 280
Tomelilla MK / Buhres Motorsport nr. 575
Tomelilla MK / Hyrmaskiner Sjébo nr. 139
Pilatorps MK / Team Filborna nr. 234
Simrishamns MK
Goteborg MF
Tomelilla MK
Eksjo FRC / Hagestig Motorsport nr. 282
Tomelilla MK / Team MagicRacing.se nr. 224
Tomelilla MK
Tomelilla MK
SMK Helsingborg
Pilatorps MK
Tomelilla MK / Leja Maskinuthyrning nr. 1234
Hassleholms MK / JG Mark Entreprenad nr. 394
Asarums MS
Asarums MS / Team Rallyshop.se nr. 116
Tomelilla MK
Karlskrona AK
Sj6bo MK/ Nilssons FR nr. 171
Tomelilla MK
Kristianstads FRC / Team Buse nr. 594

ARANNN= aANNN = o GaNNNN
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Omgang
2 3 4
7 5 5
2 7 7
7 7 7
5 4 7
5 4 7
7 7 7
5 4 7
7 5 4
7 7 7
4 7 5
7 7 4
5 7 7
7 5 4
5 3 5
5 5 3
7 3 7
7 5 5
7 7 4
7 3 7
7 4 2
5 5 5
7 7 7
4 5 3
B 2 7
4 7 4
4 7v B
7 5 2
5 3 7
4 5 4
S 4 5
3 4 3
v 2 7v
3 5 5
7 7 B
7 7 B
4 2 5
5 4 4
4 4 7
S 4 7
4 4 4
7 3 2
B 5 3
2 3v 7
7 3 5
4 5 2
5 1 4
4v 5 4
2 5 T
4 3 7
5 7 B
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Tot.

31
30

30
28
33

28
24
30
30
29
29

24
25
27
24
25
26

24
24
24
24
24
23

23
23
23
23
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
17
17
17



222
260
251

230
224
263
269
300
212
268
276
262
211

235
304
207
255
241

208
204
289
264
252
253
217
305
221

205
249
239
291
296
247
292
258
281

280
226
231

293
283
256
250
240
286
228
273
295
284
225
272
261

266
233
299
218

Marcus Hansson
Magnus Nilsson
Kim Backman
Oliver Rasmusson
Patrik Norremark
Christian Nilsson
Nils Palm
Anders Viking
Oscar Hansen
Hans Nilsson
Mikael Dehman
Paul Johnsson
Miche Andersson
Freddy Rosengen
Tom Persson
Nicklas Hansen
Martin Stigh
Anders Backman
Niklas Lundgren
Patrik Nilsson
Paul Persson
Conny Palm
Martin Johansson
Patrik Nielsen
Joérgen Hansson
Jens Leufstedt
Fredrik Arthursson
Tony Persson
Jens Olsson
André Olsson
Fredrik Grahn
Michael Grahn
Emil Johansson
Robin Lager
Andreas Nilsson
Jens Ekberg
Peter Thell

Lars Arvidsson
Marcus Berg
Magnus Nilsson
Joakim Nilsson
Lucas Backman
Ola Stenberg
Roger Sandin
Mattias Ekstrand
André Malmros
Henrik Nilsson
Thomas Widov
Joacim Persson
Patrik Ramelius
Hakan Joénsson
Christoffer Christensen
Bengt Dahl
Robin Mattisson
Simon Persson
Mikael Lévgren

SMK Helsingborg
Svedala MK / WooDoo Racing nr. 17
Simrishamns MK

Arlévs MC

Trelleborgs MK/ Norremark Autosport nr. 666

Kristianstads FRC / Barum Racing nr. 134

Osby MK

Tomelilla MK / Barum Racing nr. 134

Laholms MK

Kristianstads FRC / Team Buse nr. 594
Tomelilla MK / Lundells Motorsport nr. 656

Hassleholms MK / Gumldsa Motorsport nr. 671

Tomelilla MK / Berggrens Metallia nr. 242

Tomelilla MK / MartinSvenssonsMotorsport

Tomelilla MK
Tomelilla MK

Finspangs MS / Br Stighs Akeri AB nr. 238

Tomelilla MK / Team Svarta Ganget nr. 280
Tomelilla MK/ Buhres Motorsport nr. 575

Laholms MK

Tomelilla MK / MartinSvenssonsMotorsport

Ystad MK

Kristianstads FRC / Team Buse nr. 594

Pilatorps MK

Christianstads RC / Gunnars Motorsport nr. 363
Tomelilla MK / Nilssons Bildelar Smedstorp nr.

Tomelilla MK / Lundells Motorsport nr. 656
Simrishamns MK

Tomelilla MK / SVAMPAFESTIVALEN.SE nr. 000
Simrishamns MK / Team Lasses Trafikskola Sjébo

H66rs MK
H66rs MK
Tomelilla MK

SMK Helsingborg
Sjobo MK / Nilssons FR nr. 171

Grimslévs MS / Team Rovegardens FR nr. 362

Eslévs MK / Raceprodukter.se nr. 29

SMK Helsingborg / Team Péarups Racing nr. 146

Ystad MK / Hyrmaskiner Sjébo nr. 139
Sjobo MK / Nilssons FR nr. 171

Svedala MK / Hyrmaskiner Sjébo nr. 139

Tomelilla MK

Kristianstads FRC / Norremark Autosport nr. 666

Kristianstads FRC

H66rs MK
Arlévs MC

SRIF/ Team Parups Racing
Dalby MK / WooDoo Racing nr. 17

Tomelilla MK / MartinSvenssonsMotorsport

Sjobo MK / Lundells Motorsport nr. 656
Pilatorps MK / Team Filborna nr. 234

Dalby MK
Grimslévs MS
Vimmerby MS
Svedala MK
Grimslévs MS

\

= Varning

r
u

B = Brutit

= Runner Up
= Utesluten
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4 1
2 1
B 1
1
5 1
5 1
4 1
3 1
2 1
2 1
2 1
7 1
5 1
3 1
3 1
2 1
B 1
B 1
S 1
4 1
4 1
3 1
3 1
2 1
A 1
S 1
5 1
4 1
3 1
A 1
5 1
5 1
3v 1
1 1
A 1
1
3 1
A 1
2
2
A
A
A
1
B
= Svart flagg
= Teknisk flagg
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Plac.

1
2
3
4
5
6

OO~ WN =

OO WN =

Start. nr.

r 423
402
421
419
408
404

423
424
425
411

ra17
403

417
405
401
406
416
420

409
407
422
418
415
413
410
414
412
426

Morgan Johansson
Sebastian Dahl
Dennis Bondesson
Oscar Ljung

Joel Hult

Teddy Johansson

Morgan Johansson
Anton Lundstrém
Charlie Svensson
Annika Areskoug
Linus Gerdtsson
Oliver Hemmingsen

Linus Gerdtsson
Hampus Magnusson
Albin Andersson
Jens Andersson
Pontus Berg

Eddie Skéld

Edvin Johnsson
Hampus Ekblad
Dennis Hedstrém
Viktor Jacobsson
Madelene Persson
Alex Hakansson
Anton Nilsson
Felicia Krantz

Adam Flink Hultgren
Malin Friberg

Svampafestivalen 2015
junior
Svampabanan

RESULTAT

Klubb / Anmalare

A - FINAL
SMK Helsingborg
Hastveda FRC
Tomelilla MK
Simrishamns MK
Héastveda FRC
Tomelilla MK

B - FINAL
SMK Helsingborg
Tomelilla MK
Christianstads RC
Tomelilla MK
Tomelilla MK
NMKA Danmark

C - FINAL
Tomelilla MK
Hastveda FRC
Tomelilla MK
Tomelilla MK
Ystad MK
Tomelilla MK

Kristianstads FRC
Svedala MK
Tomelilla MK

SMK Helsingborg / Team Rovegardens FR nr. 362

SMK Helsingborg
Ryds MK

Sjobo MK/ Nilssons FR nr. 171

Kristianstads FRC
Dalby MK

Ydre MK / Team Rallysaft

JUNIORER
Team Rallysaft
Team Rallyshop.se

Gunnars Motorsport
Team MagicRacing.se

JUNIORER

Team Rallysaft

Team Svarta Géanget
Hagestig Motorsport
K1 security Racing

JUNIORER
Hagestig Motorsport
Team Max Power Motorsport

Lundells Motorsport

OVRIGA JUNIORER
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Omgang
3 4
7 4
7 5
5 7
7 7
7 7
4 5
7 4
5 4
4 4
3 3
5 7
7 5
5 7
4 5
4 4
2 4
3 5
B 7
3 3
5 B
4 B
5v A
B 2
3 A
A
2 B
S B
B
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Tot.

26
31
30

33
28

26

23
21

24

20
18
17
13
19
14

13
13
13
13
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Plac.

OO wWND = OO WN =

OO wWN =

Start. nr.

601
r 604
635
622
642
625

604
624
r 631
603
638
605

631
614
623
602
640
627

616
612
608
632
641
628
607
636
613
611
619
626
637
620
629
634
609
610
618
639
615
617

Terese Lennartsson
Therese Magnberger
Ida Svensson

Sofie Fors

Veronica Hansen
Hanna Petersson

Therese Magnberger
Linda Marie Nilsson
Rebecca Backman
Elionor Hansson
Terese Larsson
Hilde Olsson

Rebecca Backman
Anna-Lena Nilsson
Linda Jénsson
Nellie Englund
Olivia Svensson
Jenny Gustafsson

Sara Berg
Mia Fjellstrém
Josefin Ingvarsson

Anneli GustafssonSvensson

Eva Daun

Nathalie Jénsson
Martina Eskedhal
Olivia Chronwall
Rebecca Johnsson
Sabine Andersson
Annica Nilsson
Lindha Borg
Sissela Hansen
Kerstin Persson Benz
Louise Nilsson
Sabina Nilsson
Anna Myrén
Sandra Persson
Susanna Jappinen
Anna Olsson
Susanne Persson
Linette Fors

Svampafestivalen 2015
damer
Svampabanan

RESULTAT

Klubb / Anmalare

A - FINAL DAMER
SMK Hérby Team 4240
Dalby MK
Hastveda FRC
Ljungby MK
Svedala MK
Bohus Racing

B - FINAL
Dalby MK
Christianstads RC
Simrishamns MK

Team Rovegardens FR
Team MagicRacing.se
Salsten Racing

Hagestig Motorsport

DAMER

Sjoébo MK

Tomelilla MK MartinSvenssonsMotorsport

Tomelilla MK SVAMPAFESTIVALEN.SE
C-FINAL DAMER

Simrishamns MK

Ryds MK

Tomelilla MK

Hastveda FRC Team Max Power Motorsport

Tomelilla MK Team Rallysaft

Simrishamns MK

OVRIGA DAMER
Ystad MK / Hyrmaskiner Sjébo nr. 139
Laholms MK
Hassleholms MK
Sjoébo MK
Dalby MK / WooDoo Racing nr. 17
Tomelilla MK

Rosendahl Motorklubb / Team Arup’s Motorsport

Dalby MK / Team Polar nr. 170
Hassleholms MK
Svedala MK

Tomelilla MK / Nilssons Bildelar Smedstorp nr.

Tomelilla MK / Team Svarta Géanget nr. 280
Svedala MK / Osby Bilservice nr. 43
Tomelila MK / Team Graneborg nr. 393
Kristianstads FRC

Hassleholms MK

Karlskrona AK

Tomelilla MK

Skillingaryds MK / V.Vram Racing nr. 276
SRIF / Team Arup’s Motorsport nr. 611

Tomelilla MK / Team MagicRacing.se nr. 224

Dalby MK
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23
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28
26
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18
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Plac.

OO WD = OO WN =

OO WON =

Start. nr.

919
roi1
908
912
921
916

911
914
920
901
r 929
922

929
904
915
925
902
927

910
909
928
907
917
905
913
918
924
903
923
930
906
926
931

Mikael Norlander
Lars-Erik Bjorklév
Kenneth Johnsson
Tommy Gullberg
Kenth Bondesson
Bengt Bondesson

Lars-Erik Bjorklév
Stefan Nilsson
Anders Svensson
Christer Andersson
Bo-Géran Persson
Mats Hansson

Bo-Géran Persson
Jan Nilsson

Rolf Sandh
Tommy Svensson
Roland Backman
Mikael Ivanoff

Peter Petersen
Mikael Nilsson
Bo-Géran Nilsson
Paul Edvinstam
Tomas Hagman
Johnny Persson
Ake Larsson

Ulf Magnusson
Bertil Palm

Peter Johansson
Nils Mansson
Leif Ohrstrém
Dan Andersson
Arne Buhre
Roland Andersson

Svampafestivalen 2015
veteraner
Svampabanan

RESULTAT

Klubb / Anmalare
A -FINAL VETERANER

Sjobo MK
Svedala MK
SMK Helsingborg Team Essen
Dalby MK Lundells Motorsport
Tomelilla MK
Tomelilla MK

B - FINAL VETERANER
Tomelilla MK
Ryds MK
Hastveda FRC Team Rallysaft
Tomelilla MK Leja Maskinuthyrning
Tomelilla MK Team MagicRacing.se
Tomelilla MK

C-FINAL VETERANER
Tomelilla MK Team MagicRacing.se
Tomelilla MK Team Rallysaft
Sjobo MK Lundells Motorsport
Hyllinge MS
Tomelilla MK Team Svarta Ganget
Pilatorps MK

OVRIGA VETERANER
Trelleborgs MK
Tomelilla MK
Tomelilla MK
Tomelilla MK / Team Graneborg nr. 393
Dalby MK
Grimslévs MS
Ystad MK
Sj6bo MK
Tomelilla MK
Tomelilla MK

Hastveda FRC / Team Tyringe Bildemontering nr.

Tomelilla MK

Svedala MK

Tomelilla MK / Buhres Motorsport nr. 575
Dalby MK
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28
20
22
24
28
24

20
18
18
18
16
17

16
15
15
16
15
15



